

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH**

**MAIN CASE No. I.A.No.6 of 2023**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No | DATE       | ORDER  | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-----------|------------|--|----------------|
| 08.       | 18.04.2023 | <p data-bbox="464 741 651 779"><b><u>BVLNC, J</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="464 880 1318 1048">Learned counsel for the appellant would submitted that other IAs are not listed today. Only I.A.No.6 of 2023 is listed.</p> <p data-bbox="464 1081 1318 1249">In that view of the matter Registry is directed to verify and list other IAs also without fail.</p> <p data-bbox="560 1317 911 1355">List on 10.05.2023</p> <p data-bbox="1145 1581 1318 1619"><b>BVLNC, J</b></p> <p data-bbox="1230 1664 1318 1697">RMD</p> |                |

|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|
|  |  |  |  |
|--|--|--|--|