

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No.I.A.Nos.1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6 of 2023 in  
S.A.No.1029 of 2002**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| Sl.<br>No | DATE       | ORDER  | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|-----------|------------|--|----------------|
| 09.       | 13.06.2023 | <p><b><u>BVLNC, J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>I.A.Nos.1, 2, 3, 4, 5 and 6 of 2023 in<br/>S.A.No.1029 of 2002</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel representing for petitioners<br/>requested time.</p> <p>List on 26.06.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>BVLNC, J</u></b></p> <p>DNB</p> |                |