

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. SECOND APPEAL No.1029 of 2002

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	17-10-2023	<p><b><u>VGKR,J</u></b></p> <p><b><u>I.A.Nos.1 to 6 of 2023</u></b></p> <p><b><u>In</u></b></p> <p><b><u>S.A.No.1029 of 2002</u></b></p> <p>None appeared for the appellant. Learned counsel for the respondents is present.</p> <p>List these matters on 17.11.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>VGKR,J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">ANI</p>	