

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Main Case No: S.A.No.1029 of 2002

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
17.	05.05.2025	<p><u>BVLNC,J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.Nos.1 to 6 of 2023</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners is absent.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the respondents is in attendance.</p> <p>List under the caption "for dismissal" on 20.06.2025.</p> <p>PSA</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>BVLNC,J</u></p>	